
Name County/City Phone Number Email Address

Mary Crump Davidson/Lexington 336-225-1733 wcrump67@twc.com
Vickie Garrett Davie/Advance 336-909-3510 interpretervjg@msn.com
Sheena Wisnasky Forsyth/Kernersville 336-301-0008 sheena.wisnasky@gmail.com

Martha Edwards Forsyth/Lewisville 336-399-3563 edwardsmarthad@gmail.com

Pamela White Forsyth/Walkertown 336-409-8277 Gpwhite7@triad.rr.com

Judy Thomas Forsyth/Winston-Salem 860-930-7230 fingerdancer1001@gmail.com

Kathryn R. Oviatt Forsyth/Winston-Salem 336-554-2851 katoviatt@gmail.com

Monica McBride Guilford/Burlington 919-475-8424 monica.mcgee08@gmail.com

Patricia A. Hauser Guilford/Greensboro 336 337 4456 pahauser70@gmail.com

Mark Lineberger Guilford/Greensboro 336-944-2685 marktlineberger@gmail.com

Sarah L. Wheeler Guilford/Greensboro 336-632-2722 slwheeler81@gmail.com

Richard O'Donnell, Jr. Guilford/Greensboro 336-423-9598 richardsignshear@gmail.com

Michael King Guilford/Greensboro 912-508-4113  michael@mkinterpreter.com

AmyRuth McGraw Guilford/Greensboro 319-621-3842 mcgrawic@gmail.com

Adrienne Decramer Yadkin/Hamptonville 904-874-9068 adrienne.decramer@icloud.com

Johanna Judge Guilford/Summerfield 336-423-8994 judgesignsASL@gmail.com

Mary-Beth Brown Orange/Hillsborough 434-960-6782 mbj.brown10@gmail.com

Deborah "Grace" Moen Surry/Pinnacle 503-310-7291 debgmoen@gmail.com

Faith Peavey Forsyth/Kernersville 770-342-9249 faithpeavey01@gmail.com

DSDHH Sign Language Interpreter and Transliterator Directory
This list of sign language interpreters is for informational purposes only.  The NC Department of Health and Human Services, Division of Services for the 
Deaf and the Hard of Hearing (DSDHH) does not endorse any particular interpreter.  Inclusion on this list only verifies that the interpreter has opted to be 

listed and does possess a current North Carolina Interpreting/Transliterating License.

For questions, please contact the Interpreting Services Specialist in your area at: 336-273-9692 or 888-467-3413

Greensboro Area

Nationally Certified - Full License
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Cheryl Byrd Forsyth/Winston-Salem 336-327-1949 Chersigns@gmail.com

Name County/City Phone Number Email Address

Name County/City Phone Number Email Address

None listed at this time

None listed at this time

Full License

Provisional License 

Deaf Interpreters - Provisional License

Nationally Certified Deaf Interpreters - Full License

Last Updated 3/2/2026


